Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-029907

2019-029947

2019-029949

2019-029956

2019-029963

2019-029969

2019-029975

2019-029980

2019-029986

2019-029987

2019-030009

2019-030015

2019-030022

2019-030031

8/21/2019 2:53

8/21/2019 9:13

8/21/2019 9:16

8/21/2019 10:09

8/21/2019 10:48
8/21/2019 11:35

8/21/2019 12:17

8/21/2019 12:57

8/21/2019 13:52

8/21/2019 13:55

8/21/2019 16:01

8/21/2019 17:50

8/21/2019 18:17

8/21/2019 20:00

1ST Street
GLACIER
Highway

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive

CINEMA Drive

Old Lawson
Creek Road
EGAN Drive

GLACIER Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive
DAVIS Avenue

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

ROSS WAY //
GLACIER AVE

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2
CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Public service
assistance, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

Good intent call, other
Motor vehicle accident
with injuries
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Good intent call, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




